GSTIN: 07BUUPG6680F1Z5 PAN: BUUPG6680F

Dated: ..10/04/2021.



Mob.: +91-9818513685 +91-8920832112 +91-9971363336

(ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR & SUPPLIER)

E-mail: jmdelectricco@gmail.com

Dated :

UNDERTAKING BY THE BUSINESS ASSOCIATE

(Compliance Under The Building and Other Construction Workers (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Act, 1996 and Associated Acts)

- I, ...Mukesh Gupta...... s/o ...Satpal Garg.......is the Proprietor/ Partner/ Director of M/s ...**JMD ELECTRIC CO**......., do hereby declare and undertake as under :
- 1. That our organisation/ company/ establishment is registered under The Building and Other Construction Workers (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Act, 1996.
- 2. That our organization/ company/ establishment has complied with all the applicable compliances for the month of _MAR 2021__(MM/YY)under the provisions of following legislations:
 - (a) The Building and Other Construction Workers (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Act, 1996.
 - (b) The Delhi Building and Other Construction Workers (Regulation of Employment and Conditions of Service) Rules, 2002.
 - (c) The Building and Other Construction Workers Welfare Cess Act, 1996.
 - (d) The Building and Other Construction Workers Welfare Cess Rules, 1998.

Signature with Seal/ Stamp